MECHANICS Linear units
Linear units
C90
m
ec
h
an
ic

Linear units
with toothed belt drive
Ordering key
2 3 2  0 0 5  X X X X
Profile lengths LFS-8-2 (mm)
298, 398, 498, 598, 675,
698, 798, 998, 1498, 1798,
1998, 2498, 2998
(e. g. 398 mm = 040
675 mm = 068)
Option: up to 6000 mm
Drives/Slides
Roller carriages
8 = without motor,
with shaft slides
9 = without motor,
with roller carriages
Guides
and shaft slides
also available stainless.
with shaft slides with roller carriages
Mechanik_Lineareinheiten_3.Teil_E_Mechanik_Zahnriemenvorschübe.qxd  08.11.2010  15:49  Seite C90
MECHANICSLinear units
Linear units
C91
m
ech
an
ics
126 27
22 30
44
Profile length X
47
34
5
M4(4x)
34
28 22
11
11
100
Travel = Profile length X minus 150 mm
5
X
6.5
8.
5 6.
5
2.
5
10.5
6.5
11 3.
7
8 10
Y
Profile length X
Y
22 30
5
5
125 27
44
47